RX12
12-INCH
DEEP WELL
SUBMERSIBLE
MOTORS
4-POLE
50/60 Hz
www.rotexusa .com

Current
(Azmp.)
SF Load
Current
(Amp.)
Starting
Current
(Amp.)
Cos. Φ at
Full Load
Efficiency
at Full
Load (%)
Service
FactorHP KW
RX12-100-4 100 75 27000 1720 122.2 139.7 753.2 0.86 89.4 1.15
RX12-125-4 125 93 27000 1720 152.4 174.8 946.5 0.86 89.3 1.15
RX12-150-4 150 112 27000 1725 185.5 210.9 1169.7 0.84 89.7 1.15
RX12-175-4 175 130 27000 1725 214.9 246.0 1378.6 0.85 90.0 1.15
RX12-200-4 200 150 27000 1720 242.5 278.3 1603.0 0.86 90.1 1.15
RX12-225-4 225 168 27000 1720 273.1 312.6 1763.1 0.86 89.9 1.15
RX12-250-4 250 186 27000 1725 304.6 347.5 1980.8 0.86 89.8 1.15
RX12-270-4 270 201 27000 1730 340.9 390.2 2261.4 0.82 90.7 1.15
RX12-300-4 300 223 27000 1725 372.2 424.4 2485.1 0.84 90.2 1.15
Technical Data - 4 Pole - Three Phase - 415V - 50 Hz
Motor Type
Motor Size Thrust
Load